Solicitation Name

WTA Solicitation Number

ITB Public Open Date

Company Name

City

State/Province

Prim_ary Contact Name

Prim_ary Contact Phone

E-mail

Status

DBE/SBE Type

Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services
Vehicle Detailing Services

2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB
2023-0021TB

2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023
2/16/2023

Frontline Finish

Western Construction Resources
Alexander & Co. LLC
Alliedpro USA

Deltek

Frontline Auto Solutions

H2 Consulting Partners LLC
LA OFICINA

LED Luxury Properties LLC
LUMOSTECH LLC

Miller Racing Development
PNW FACILITIES SERVICES
Prime Vendor Inc.
SMARTPROCURE INC.

VC Detailing of South Hill LLC

SPANAWAY
Bellingham
Seattle
Plano
Herndon
LAKEWOOD
Maple Valley
YAKIMA
Issaquah
kirkland
Auburn
Mukilteo
Wilmington
Boca Raton
Puyallup

WA
WA
WA
™
VA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
NC
FL
WA

Zuarel Blue

Dawn Harju
Nah'Shon Alexander
Hyson Mathew
Source Management
Zuarel Blue
Christina Howard
BERTHA ALICIA SALINAS
Hans Tay

kiran kancheti
Jordan Miller

Eduard Busev

Laurie Melnick

Ron Bjornsson

Todd Van Cour

253-722-4685
360-738-0370

(720) 290-9485

(408) 800-5452

(703) 885-9000

(253) 861-4733

(702) 604-6272

(509) 225-9921

(650) 450-3914

(469) 450-9301

(206) 225-9588

(425) 470-3162

(800) 746-9554 Ext. 0000
(954) 420-9900

(253) 848-6331

frontlinefinishauto@gmail.com
info@wcrinc.com
info@alexanderandcocontracting.com
hrm@alliedprousa.com
sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Zuarelb@icloud.com
info@h2consultingpartners.com
BTALICIAGARZA@LAOFICINA.BIZ
hans@led.properties
connecttokirank@gmail.com
millerracingdevelopment@gmail.com
Info@pnwfacilitiesservices.com
laurie@prime-vendor.com
dparisi@govspend.com
todd@vancours.com

58

SB-V
SB

M-SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Small Business Enterprise (SBE), Women-owned
Small Business Enterprise (SBE),Veteran-owned

Small Business Enterprise (SBE)

Minority Small Business Enterprise
Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Small Business Enterprise (SBE)
Small Business Enterprise (SBE)

Small Business Enterprise (SBE),Veteran-owned



